Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Piemontese Middle
Data creazione: 2024/05/18 10:24:05

Data: 25/04/2016

Categoria: DIR1

Pos. Nome Societa
1 BIAVA Alda patrizia ORIENTAMONDO IVREA ASD
2 PELLEGRINO TECCO Carlo A.S.D. ORICUNEO

Categoria: DIR2

Pos. Nome Societa
1 PELLEGRINO TECCO Edoardo A.S.D. ORICUNEO
2 CAROLLO Michele A.S.D. ORICUNEO
3 NARCISO Michele CRAL G.T.T.
SQ MASSIMELLI Arcangela A.S.D. ORICUNEO

Categoria: DIR3

Pos. Nome Societa
NP MIGLIORE Osvaldo A.S.D. ORICUNEO
Rl BERTOLOTTO Gianmarco A.S.D. ORICUNEO

Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome Societa
1 PELLEGRINO Gilberto A.S.D. ORICUNEO
2 ARNAUDO Marco A.S.D. ORICUNEO
3 GUZZO Luigi A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Categoria: M55

Pos. Nome Societa
1 MARTINETTO Renato CRAL G.T.T.
2 GHIRARDI Massimo CRAL G.T.T.
3 LO GRASSO Antonino ASD GSPORT
4 MALUSARDI Alessandro ORIENTAMONDO IVREA ASD
5 ZAMPERIN Enzo A.S.D. ORICUNEO

Categoria: M65

Pos. Nome
1 MANFREDI Bruno
2 MICHELOTTI Giuliano
3 MINIOTTI Corrado

Societa

CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA
CRAL G.T.T.

Tempo
00:24:11
00:37:19

Tempo
00:24:06
00:26:31
00:36:50
00:00:00

Tempo
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:38:58
00:40:10
00:44:17

Tempo
00:39:17
00:51:14
00:52:14
00:53:28
00:53:57

Tempo
00:35:22
00:37:08
00:41:48



4 ANFOSSI Giuseppe
5 STONE Giles Bernard

Categoria: MA

Pos. Nome

FIOCCA Michele
CURZIO Leonardo
ABRATE Fabrizio
BRUNO Andrea
BALBO Claudio

CARBONE Gianluca
NARCISO Luca
MIGLIORE Andrea
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Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome
1 ARNAUDO Ornella
2 MIRAGLIO Cristina
3 BELTRAMO Marina
4 STONE Frances
SQ MOSSO Bruna

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome
1 VASSILEVA Tzvetanka
2 CIMNAGHI Elisabetta
3 SOFFIENTINO Daniela
NP BARBERO Agnese

PELLEGRINO TECCO Stefano

C.U.S. SAVONA
A.S.D. ORICUNEO

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

ORIENTAMONDO IVREA ASD
A.S.D. ORICUNEO

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

CRAL G.T.T.
A.S.D. ORICUNEO

Societa

A.S.D. ORICUNEO
A.S.D. ORICUNEO
ASD GSPORT
A.S.D. ORICUNEO
A.S.D. ORICUNEO

Societa

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA
A.S.D. ORICUNEO
A.S.D. ORICUNEO
A.S.D. ORICUNEO

00:44:14
01:00:26

Tempo
00:35:53
00:44:22
00:45:01
00:46:30
00:48:00
00:48:55
00:52:55
01:05:56
01:36:01

Tempo
00:34:30
00:42:50
00:45:44
00:48:28
00:00:00

Tempo
00:42:34
00:43:56
00:45:17
00:00:00



